

KIDS' CHANCE OF PENNSYLVANIA

3rd Annual Classic & Exotic Car Show

SATURDAY, June 15, 2024

10:00 AM to 1:00 PM

Rain Date: Saturday, June 22, 2024

kidschanceofpa.org/events/2024-kcpa-car-show

Car, Truck & Motorcycle Show Presented by Bergey's Auto Group, Hosted by PMA Companies at their Headquarters—380 Sentry Parkway, Blue Bell, PA! All years, makes & models are welcome! Entertainment, food and fun for the whole family!

Official Vehicle Entry Form—\$20.00 per Vehicle (\$25 same day)

REGISTRATION—Deadline Thursday, JUNE 1, 2023:

- Make checks payable to Kids' Chance of PA
- OParticipants registering a vehicle must be 18+ years of age
- Online registration available at the link above
- ♦ All details are subject to change
- Advance registration—\$20; Day-of—\$25. Fees are nonrefundable. No burnouts.
- \Diamond \quad Advance registration receives custom printed dash sign

EVENT DAY:

- ♦ Vehicle check-in and late registration begins at 9:00 am
- FREE ADMISSION to show begins at 10am
- ◊ Raffle baskets, music and more fun!
- ♦ Judging begins at 11am; prizes awarded at 12:30pm
- Judging categories—Best in Show, Spectator's Choice, Classic, Exotic, and more.

Kids' Chance of Pennsylvania is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit whose mission is to provide college or vocational scholarships to children with a parent who has suffered a serious or fatal injury at the workplace or in the line of duty. Such tragic accidents often result in financial need, and dreams of higher education sometimes seem unreachable. Since our founding in 1997, we have awarded over 1,074 scholarships totaling more than \$2.8 million to help these children achieve their educational goals. THANK YOU!

| Name: | | Email: | | |
|----------------|---------|--------|--------|--------|
| Address: | | City: | State: | ZIP: |
| Mobile Number: | | | | |
| Year: | _ Make: | Model: | | Color: |
| Year: | _ Make: | Model: | | Color: |

Any special information we need to be aware of about your registration, vehicle, or arrival needs:

Permission Statement & Liability Release: In consideration of the right to participate, I release and discharge Kids' Chance of Pennsylvania, Upper Dublin School District, or anyone else involved in the event from any and all known damages, injuries, losses, judgments, and claims whatsoever to person or property. I also grant permission to Kids' Chance of Pennsylvania to photograph, record, livestream or reproduce in any medium, any entry for any future use, at no compensation to the entry owner or participant.

Entrant's Signature (required): _

_Date: _

Make checks payable and return registration to: Kids' Chance of PA, 1231 Highland Ave., Ft. Washington, PA 19034. (TIN: 23-2860500) For more information, please call (215) 302-3598 or email info@kidschanceofpa.org.